IRIS TRACK
DATA SHEET
REV1 / JUNE 2026
LL-IRISTRACK-DS
T R A C K  S P O T L I G H T S  /  A D J U S T A B L E  B E A M  /  V O S S L O H
Iris Track
Track-mounted LED spotlight with adjustable 15 deg to 55 deg beam
control.

Rotation
90 deg
Ordering Information
OUTPUT
(LLM) COLOUR
POWER
(TCW)
EFFICACY
(LLM/TCW)
MODEL
REF.
925 3000K 11.0 84 IRISTRACK.001/LO
950 4000K 11.0 86 IRISTRACK.002/LO
1125 3000K 14.0 80 IRISTRACK.001
1150 4000K 14.0 82 IRISTRACK.002
1450 3000K 20.5 70 IRISTRACK.003
1475 4000K 20.5 72 IRISTRACK.004
1675 3000K 26.5 63 IRISTRACK.005
1725 4000K 26.5 64 IRISTRACK.006
Options
FINISH
/BK
COLOUR RENDERING